
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 103
Nowak, Paul
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
01:32:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:31:19
Zielzeit: 
12:33:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:31:19

1 11:08:31 11:14:00 00:05:29 11:19:23 11:23:43 00:04:20 11:25:51 00:24:51

2 11:34:23 11:39:53 00:05:30 11:46:14 11:51:38 00:05:24 11:54:01 00:28:10

3 12:14:59 12:20:19 00:05:20 12:24:07 12:29:23 00:05:16 12:33:10 00:39:09

Seite 1 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 107
Mueller, Maik
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:29:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:25:41
Zielzeit: 
14:34:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:25:41

1 11:14:27 11:20:18 00:05:51 11:25:04 11:30:19 00:05:15 11:32:42 00:27:42

2 11:39:23 11:45:14 00:05:51 11:50:38 11:55:27 00:04:49 11:58:29 00:25:47

3 12:07:00 12:12:52 00:05:52 12:19:12 12:23:48 00:04:36 12:26:21 00:27:52

4 12:33:49 12:39:48 00:05:59 12:45:47 12:50:23 00:04:36 12:52:16 00:25:55

5 12:59:14 13:05:15 00:06:01 13:10:04 13:14:53 00:04:49 13:16:39 00:24:23

6 13:26:17 13:32:13 00:05:56 13:38:04 13:42:47 00:04:43 13:45:01 00:28:22

7 13:51:42 13:57:44 00:06:02 14:01:25 14:06:09 00:04:44 14:08:09 00:23:08

8 14:16:57 14:22:58 00:06:01 14:28:11 14:32:47 00:04:36 14:34:52 00:26:43

Seite 2 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00
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Runde Anfang 
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Zeit
SoPrfg1
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Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 111
Friedrich / 
Wenderling, 
Fabian/Kai
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
04:00:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:41:28
Zielzeit: 
15:09:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:41:28

1 11:19:18 11:25:12 00:05:54 11:30:02 11:35:00 00:04:58 11:37:06 00:28:06

2 11:44:47 11:50:19 00:05:32 11:55:11 11:59:38 00:04:27 12:01:54 00:24:48

3 12:08:40 12:14:21 00:05:41 12:18:17 12:22:48 00:04:31 12:24:59 00:23:05

4 12:32:17 12:37:47 00:05:30 12:43:13 12:47:25 00:04:12 12:49:32 00:24:33

5 12:56:32 13:02:13 00:05:41 13:06:55 13:11:18 00:04:23 13:13:37 00:24:05

6 13:20:58 13:26:27 00:05:29 13:30:53 13:35:32 00:04:39 13:37:39 00:24:02

7 13:44:22 13:50:00 00:05:38 13:53:52 13:58:21 00:04:29 14:00:31 00:22:52

8 14:08:04 14:13:38 00:05:34 14:17:46 14:22:13 00:04:27 14:24:08 00:23:37

9 14:30:49 14:36:31 00:05:42 14:40:38 14:45:09 00:04:31 14:47:23 00:23:15

10 14:53:51 14:59:16 00:05:25 15:02:54 15:07:39 00:04:45 15:09:26 00:22:03

Seite 3 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00
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Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 116
Krauss, Julius
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
04:07:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:30:32
Zielzeit: 
15:07:07
Strafzeit: 
-90 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:36:02

1 11:06:31 11:12:04 00:05:33 11:17:16 11:21:39 00:04:23 11:24:25 00:24:25

2 11:34:43 11:40:20 00:05:37 11:45:53 11:51:03 00:05:10 11:53:21 00:28:56

3 12:01:15 12:06:40 00:05:25 12:11:23 12:15:39 00:04:16 12:17:59 00:24:38

4 12:27:55 12:33:18 00:05:23 12:39:26 12:43:35 00:04:09 12:45:36 00:27:37

5 12:53:27 12:58:53 00:05:26 13:06:11 13:10:27 00:04:16 13:12:52 00:27:16

6 13:28:25 13:34:09 00:05:44 13:38:43 13:43:01 00:04:18 13:45:04 00:32:12

7 13:51:33 13:57:08 00:05:35 14:01:55 14:06:12 00:04:17 14:08:19 00:23:15

8 14:19:26 14:25:16 00:05:50 14:34:09 14:38:50 00:04:41 14:41:17 00:32:58

9 14:49:41 14:55:35 00:05:54 15:00:07 15:04:42 00:04:35 15:07:07 00:25:50

Seite 4 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 118
Jost, Karl
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:54:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:19:18
Zielzeit: 
14:55:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:19:18

1 11:07:25 11:12:18 00:04:53 11:16:35 11:20:32 00:03:57 11:23:27 00:22:27

2 11:32:04 11:36:52 00:04:48 11:41:26 11:45:16 00:03:50 11:48:10 00:24:43

3 11:56:40 12:01:32 00:04:52 12:07:16 12:11:02 00:03:46 12:13:14 00:25:04

4 12:25:27 12:30:18 00:04:51 12:35:39 12:39:38 00:03:59 12:41:38 00:28:24

5 12:53:07 12:58:00 00:04:53 13:03:39 13:07:28 00:03:49 13:09:25 00:27:47

6 13:23:12 13:28:09 00:04:57 13:33:07 13:36:59 00:03:52 13:38:57 00:29:32

7 13:48:41 13:53:40 00:04:59 13:58:00 14:01:56 00:03:56 14:03:47 00:24:50

8 14:14:43 14:19:47 00:05:04 14:23:55 14:27:48 00:03:53 14:29:55 00:26:08

9 14:40:01 14:45:07 00:05:06 14:49:42 14:53:35 00:03:53 14:55:45 00:25:50

Seite 5 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00
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Runde Anfang 
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Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 130
Hellwig, Hannes
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:44:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:29:44
Zielzeit: 
14:48:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:29:44

1 11:13:10 11:18:37 00:05:27 11:22:51 11:27:29 00:04:38 11:29:50 00:25:50

2 11:36:10 11:41:38 00:05:28 11:46:44 11:51:13 00:04:29 11:53:06 00:23:16

3 12:01:50 12:07:16 00:05:26 12:12:21 12:16:42 00:04:21 12:18:32 00:25:26

4 12:26:15 12:31:40 00:05:25 12:37:24 12:41:45 00:04:21 12:43:47 00:25:15

5 12:54:03 12:59:25 00:05:22 13:04:52 13:09:11 00:04:19 13:11:16 00:27:29

6 13:18:51 13:24:23 00:05:32 13:28:39 13:33:08 00:04:29 13:35:11 00:23:55

7 13:42:58 13:48:39 00:05:41 13:52:37 13:57:09 00:04:32 13:59:22 00:24:11

8 14:06:08 14:11:49 00:05:41 14:15:48 14:20:15 00:04:27 14:22:15 00:22:53

9 14:32:14 14:37:55 00:05:41 14:42:21 14:46:46 00:04:25 14:48:41 00:26:26

Seite 6 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 131
Kallmeier, Chris
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:34:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:25:49
Zielzeit: 
14:37:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:25:49

1 11:11:17 11:16:40 00:05:23 11:21:10 11:25:24 00:04:14 11:27:41 00:24:41

2 11:34:37 11:40:08 00:05:31 11:45:15 11:49:24 00:04:09 11:51:45 00:24:04

3 11:58:34 12:03:48 00:05:14 12:08:24 12:12:26 00:04:02 12:14:44 00:22:59

4 12:21:53 12:27:12 00:05:19 12:31:50 12:35:53 00:04:03 12:37:57 00:23:13

5 12:47:41 12:53:13 00:05:32 12:56:51 13:01:01 00:04:10 13:03:00 00:25:03

6 13:09:14 13:14:40 00:05:26 13:18:47 13:22:51 00:04:04 13:24:43 00:21:43

7 13:31:23 13:36:48 00:05:25 13:41:34 13:45:43 00:04:09 13:47:46 00:23:03

8 13:56:05 14:01:28 00:05:23 14:05:40 14:09:50 00:04:10 14:11:55 00:24:09

9 14:21:09 14:26:38 00:05:29 14:30:56 14:35:02 00:04:06 14:37:22 00:25:27

Seite 7 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 133
Rammler, Tobias
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:45:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:03
Zielzeit: 
14:48:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:03

1 11:12:59 11:18:55 00:05:56 11:24:57 11:30:24 00:05:27 11:33:58 00:30:58

2 11:48:23 11:54:33 00:06:10 12:01:48 12:07:24 00:05:36 12:10:52 00:36:54

3 12:22:08 12:28:13 00:06:05 12:33:59 12:40:07 00:06:08 12:42:36 00:31:44

4 12:54:32 13:00:35 00:06:03 13:08:13 13:13:01 00:04:48 13:15:30 00:32:54

5 13:42:17 13:48:50 00:06:33 13:55:48 14:00:58 00:05:10 14:03:39 00:48:09

6 14:26:32 14:32:43 00:06:11 14:40:53 14:45:49 00:04:56 14:48:04 00:44:25

Seite 8 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 138
Wunderlich, 
Marek
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:54:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:32:37
Zielzeit: 
14:57:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:32:37

1 11:12:03 11:17:37 00:05:34 11:22:20 11:26:53 00:04:33 11:30:11 00:27:11

2 11:37:14 11:42:40 00:05:26 11:47:00 11:51:30 00:04:30 11:53:52 00:23:41

3 12:01:07 12:06:31 00:05:24 12:10:27 12:14:44 00:04:17 12:16:50 00:22:58

4 12:26:26 12:31:45 00:05:19 12:36:24 12:40:34 00:04:10 12:44:55 00:28:05

5 12:52:34 12:57:54 00:05:20 13:02:38 13:06:54 00:04:16 13:09:04 00:24:09

6 13:22:00 13:28:38 00:06:38 13:34:40 13:39:07 00:04:27 13:41:12 00:32:08

7 13:50:24 13:56:24 00:06:00 14:00:40 14:05:20 00:04:40 14:07:28 00:26:16

8 14:14:22 14:20:22 00:06:00 14:25:20 14:30:09 00:04:49 14:32:05 00:24:37

9 14:40:28 14:46:47 00:06:19 14:50:42 14:55:37 00:04:55 14:57:28 00:25:23

Seite 9 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 142
Glueck, Julian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:58:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:36:30
Zielzeit: 
15:01:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:36:30

1 11:11:26 11:17:07 00:05:41 11:22:13 11:27:00 00:04:47 11:30:09 00:27:09

2 11:37:07 11:42:55 00:05:48 11:48:00 11:52:41 00:04:41 11:55:12 00:25:03

3 12:02:41 12:08:25 00:05:44 12:13:25 12:17:59 00:04:34 12:21:17 00:26:05

4 12:28:04 12:33:52 00:05:48 12:38:47 12:43:17 00:04:30 12:45:41 00:24:24

5 12:53:50 12:59:42 00:05:52 13:06:01 13:10:46 00:04:45 13:12:58 00:27:17

6 13:22:53 13:29:12 00:06:19 13:33:56 13:38:42 00:04:46 13:41:26 00:28:28

7 13:49:26 13:55:32 00:06:06 14:00:22 14:05:04 00:04:42 14:07:27 00:26:01

8 14:16:15 14:22:25 00:06:10 14:26:43 14:31:37 00:04:54 14:34:10 00:26:43

9 14:42:10 14:48:31 00:06:21 14:53:37 14:58:39 00:05:02 15:01:04 00:26:54

Seite 10 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 145
Staude, Oliver
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:50:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:14:26
Zielzeit: 
14:51:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:14:26

1 11:12:30 11:20:08 00:07:38 11:31:18 11:38:27 00:07:09 11:41:20 00:40:20

2 11:50:03 11:57:28 00:07:25 12:05:48 12:13:53 00:08:05 12:16:48 00:35:28

3 12:42:59 12:50:03 00:07:04 12:56:15 13:03:05 00:06:50 13:13:08 00:56:20

4 13:37:52 13:46:05 00:08:13 13:56:59 14:04:21 00:07:22 14:07:24 00:54:16

5 14:26:52 14:34:39 00:07:47 14:41:44 14:48:37 00:06:53 14:51:04 00:43:40

Seite 11 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 150
Staudigl, Peter
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:13:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:16
Zielzeit: 
14:21:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:16

1 11:25:00 11:30:55 00:05:55 11:37:51 11:42:46 00:04:55 11:47:12 00:39:12

2 11:57:20 12:03:17 00:05:57 12:09:59 12:14:56 00:04:57 12:18:30 00:31:18

3 12:27:26 12:33:17 00:05:51 12:40:55 12:45:42 00:04:47 12:49:20 00:30:50

4 13:00:42 13:06:39 00:05:57 13:14:30 13:19:16 00:04:46 13:22:33 00:33:13

5 13:31:41 13:37:36 00:05:55 13:42:57 13:47:39 00:04:42 13:51:14 00:28:41

6 14:01:14 14:07:07 00:05:53 14:13:36 14:18:17 00:04:41 14:21:31 00:30:17

Seite 12 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 161
Kritz, Stefan
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:59:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:34:16
Zielzeit: 
15:02:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:34:16

1 11:12:08 11:18:00 00:05:52 11:23:15 11:28:14 00:04:59 11:30:43 00:27:43

2 11:37:55 11:43:36 00:05:41 11:48:40 11:53:11 00:04:31 11:56:06 00:25:23

3 12:02:54 12:08:34 00:05:40 12:13:46 12:18:25 00:04:39 12:20:53 00:24:47

4 12:32:22 12:38:14 00:05:52 12:42:46 12:47:13 00:04:27 12:49:27 00:28:34

5 12:56:15 13:01:56 00:05:41 13:07:51 13:12:21 00:04:30 13:14:13 00:24:46

6 13:25:25 13:31:08 00:05:43 13:35:05 13:39:26 00:04:21 13:41:36 00:27:23

7 13:50:15 13:55:53 00:05:38 14:00:08 14:04:59 00:04:51 14:07:00 00:25:24

8 14:20:16 14:26:19 00:06:03 14:30:50 14:35:43 00:04:53 14:37:43 00:30:43

9 14:44:53 14:50:53 00:06:00 14:55:21 15:00:16 00:04:55 15:02:17 00:24:34

Seite 13 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00
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Zeit
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Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 176
Raue, Erwin
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
02:57:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:45
Zielzeit: 
14:07:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:45

1 11:20:02 11:25:36 00:05:34 11:32:23 11:36:35 00:04:12 11:38:53 00:28:53

2 11:45:08 11:50:28 00:05:20 11:56:28 12:00:27 00:03:59 12:03:20 00:24:27

3 12:09:29 12:14:40 00:05:11 12:17:58 12:22:12 00:04:14 12:23:50 00:20:30

4 12:31:09 12:36:20 00:05:11 12:42:59 12:46:59 00:04:00 12:49:10 00:25:20

5 12:58:48 13:04:02 00:05:14 13:09:46 13:13:42 00:03:56 13:16:51 00:27:41

6 13:24:28 13:29:52 00:05:24 13:35:31 13:39:30 00:03:59 13:41:22 00:24:31

7 13:49:04 13:54:28 00:05:24 14:02:14 14:06:21 00:04:07 14:07:57 00:26:35

Seite 14 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten
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SoPrfg1
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Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 181
Albrecht, Rene
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:53:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:17
Zielzeit: 
15:04:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:17

1 11:20:29 11:26:42 00:06:13 11:31:26 11:37:41 00:06:15 11:40:24 00:29:24

2 11:50:19 11:56:35 00:06:16 12:01:18 12:06:44 00:05:26 12:09:10 00:28:46

3 12:24:58 12:31:14 00:06:16 12:40:21 12:45:24 00:05:03 12:48:46 00:39:36

4 12:59:27 13:05:49 00:06:22 13:12:23 13:17:25 00:05:02 13:19:55 00:31:09

5 13:34:46 13:40:53 00:06:07 13:49:29 13:54:30 00:05:01 13:56:51 00:36:56

6 14:46:26 14:52:44 00:06:18 14:57:31 15:02:29 00:04:58 15:04:21 01:07:30

Seite 15 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 19
Groeber, Maik
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:57:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:30:52
Zielzeit: 
15:00:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:30:52

1 11:11:56 11:17:31 00:05:35 11:22:39 11:27:12 00:04:33 11:29:42 00:26:42

2 11:36:41 11:42:04 00:05:23 11:47:12 11:51:38 00:04:26 11:53:57 00:24:15

3 12:02:24 12:07:49 00:05:25 12:12:32 12:16:46 00:04:14 12:18:58 00:25:01

4 12:26:56 12:32:20 00:05:24 12:38:22 12:42:49 00:04:27 12:47:00 00:28:02

5 12:55:26 13:01:06 00:05:40 13:06:47 13:11:34 00:04:47 13:13:53 00:26:53

6 13:27:03 13:32:45 00:05:42 13:38:32 13:42:57 00:04:25 13:45:10 00:31:17

7 13:52:09 13:57:53 00:05:44 14:03:54 14:08:20 00:04:26 14:10:38 00:25:28

8 14:18:26 14:24:12 00:05:46 14:29:31 14:33:59 00:04:28 14:36:17 00:25:39

9 14:43:54 14:49:43 00:05:49 14:54:04 14:58:42 00:04:38 15:00:52 00:24:35

Seite 16 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 198
Tannen/Tannen, 
Justin/Tristan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
04:00:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:40:34
Zielzeit: 
15:09:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:40:34

1 11:17:19 11:22:40 00:05:21 11:27:51 11:34:38 00:06:47 11:36:45 00:27:45

2 11:44:02 11:49:27 00:05:25 11:54:52 11:59:14 00:04:22 12:01:07 00:24:22

3 12:07:59 12:13:32 00:05:33 12:18:30 12:22:55 00:04:25 12:24:38 00:23:31

4 12:32:06 12:37:29 00:05:23 12:43:45 12:48:03 00:04:18 12:49:46 00:25:08

5 12:56:44 13:02:06 00:05:22 13:07:11 13:11:24 00:04:13 13:13:21 00:23:35

6 13:20:49 13:26:16 00:05:27 13:31:41 13:35:55 00:04:14 13:37:46 00:24:25

7 13:44:52 13:50:11 00:05:19 13:54:54 13:59:32 00:04:38 14:01:07 00:23:21

8 14:08:30 14:14:03 00:05:33 14:18:46 14:23:04 00:04:18 14:25:08 00:24:01

9 14:32:26 14:37:52 00:05:26 14:42:35 14:46:52 00:04:17 14:48:17 00:23:09

10 14:54:33 15:00:15 00:05:42 15:03:42 15:08:13 00:04:31 15:09:51 00:21:34

Seite 17 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 206
Hering, Paul
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:54:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:32:48
Zielzeit: 
14:56:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:32:48

1 11:10:00 11:15:31 00:05:31 11:20:36 11:25:11 00:04:35 11:27:47 00:25:47

2 11:36:16 11:41:58 00:05:42 11:47:31 11:52:10 00:04:39 11:54:41 00:26:54

3 12:02:32 12:08:22 00:05:50 12:13:17 12:18:18 00:05:01 12:20:38 00:25:57

4 12:27:47 12:33:33 00:05:46 12:39:30 12:43:51 00:04:21 12:46:07 00:25:29

5 12:57:05 13:02:40 00:05:35 13:08:00 13:12:24 00:04:24 13:14:42 00:28:35

6 13:22:20 13:28:17 00:05:57 13:32:41 13:37:06 00:04:25 13:39:13 00:24:31

7 13:46:18 13:51:59 00:05:41 13:56:44 14:01:10 00:04:26 14:03:35 00:24:22

8 14:14:58 14:20:39 00:05:41 14:25:30 14:30:21 00:04:51 14:32:46 00:29:11

9 14:39:22 14:45:14 00:05:52 14:49:47 14:54:18 00:04:31 14:56:26 00:23:40

Seite 18 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 220
Roessler, Bruno
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:54:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:32:52
Zielzeit: 
14:55:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:32:52

1 11:07:42 11:13:11 00:05:29 11:18:39 11:23:21 00:04:42 11:25:39 00:24:39

2 11:33:58 11:39:30 00:05:32 11:44:38 11:49:12 00:04:34 11:51:26 00:25:47

3 11:59:09 12:04:46 00:05:37 12:09:02 12:13:29 00:04:27 12:15:34 00:24:08

4 12:23:56 12:29:29 00:05:33 12:34:07 12:38:34 00:04:27 12:40:37 00:25:03

5 12:47:55 12:53:32 00:05:37 12:58:26 13:02:47 00:04:21 13:04:50 00:24:13

6 13:15:25 13:21:04 00:05:39 13:25:49 13:30:28 00:04:39 13:32:33 00:27:43

7 13:40:20 13:46:27 00:06:07 13:51:30 13:56:04 00:04:34 13:58:07 00:25:34

8 14:09:12 14:15:05 00:05:53 14:21:25 14:26:07 00:04:42 14:28:23 00:30:16

9 14:37:35 14:43:33 00:05:58 14:48:19 14:53:20 00:05:01 14:55:32 00:27:09

Seite 19 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 221
Regner, Oliver
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:42:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:22:47
Zielzeit: 
14:43:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:22:47

1 11:07:01 11:12:08 00:05:07 11:17:02 11:21:12 00:04:10 11:25:34 00:24:34

2 11:32:50 11:37:57 00:05:07 11:42:26 11:46:23 00:03:57 11:48:11 00:22:37

3 11:54:40 11:59:44 00:05:04 12:04:16 12:08:19 00:04:03 12:10:11 00:22:00

4 12:20:13 12:25:17 00:05:04 12:29:22 12:33:25 00:04:03 12:35:27 00:25:16

5 12:42:08 12:47:15 00:05:07 12:51:17 12:55:20 00:04:03 12:57:22 00:21:55

6 13:11:10 13:16:20 00:05:10 13:20:30 13:24:30 00:04:00 13:26:21 00:28:59

7 13:33:14 13:38:24 00:05:10 13:42:25 13:46:25 00:04:00 13:48:21 00:22:00

8 14:01:25 14:06:40 00:05:15 14:11:11 14:15:12 00:04:01 14:17:26 00:29:05

9 14:27:26 14:32:44 00:05:18 14:36:59 14:41:07 00:04:08 14:43:22 00:25:56

Seite 20 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 222

Blaschke/Kirsch
ner, 
Christian/Christo
f
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
04:06:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:41:31
Zielzeit: 
15:15:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:47:31

1 11:18:03 11:23:23 00:05:20 11:28:00 11:32:35 00:04:35 11:34:44 00:25:44

2 11:42:08 11:48:37 00:06:29 11:53:17 11:57:55 00:04:38 11:59:45 00:25:01

3 12:06:53 12:12:18 00:05:25 12:16:41 12:21:09 00:04:28 12:23:20 00:23:35

4 12:31:50 12:37:27 00:05:37 12:42:26 12:46:57 00:04:31 12:49:22 00:26:02

5 12:56:49 13:02:20 00:05:31 13:07:19 13:11:45 00:04:26 13:13:55 00:24:33

6 13:22:26 13:27:55 00:05:29 13:32:32 13:37:12 00:04:40 13:39:40 00:25:45

7 13:46:51 13:52:26 00:05:35 13:56:55 14:01:20 00:04:25 14:03:37 00:23:57

8 14:11:47 14:17:23 00:05:36 14:21:36 14:26:09 00:04:33 14:28:19 00:24:42

9 14:35:54 14:41:30 00:05:36 14:45:42 14:50:15 00:04:33 14:52:33 00:24:14

10 15:00:06 15:05:36 00:05:30 15:09:02 15:13:36 00:04:34 15:15:34 00:23:01

Seite 21 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 225
Kiesewetter, 
Jared
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:06:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:44:53
Zielzeit: 
13:08:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:44:53

1 11:08:55 11:13:53 00:04:58 11:18:03 11:21:58 00:03:55 11:24:02 00:22:02

2 11:30:39 11:35:40 00:05:01 11:39:49 11:43:43 00:03:54 11:45:31 00:21:29

3 11:57:53 12:02:51 00:04:58 12:08:08 12:12:07 00:03:59 12:13:50 00:28:19

4 12:21:42 12:26:48 00:05:06 12:32:06 12:35:56 00:03:50 12:37:51 00:24:01

5 12:50:39 12:55:51 00:05:12 13:02:29 13:06:29 00:04:00 13:08:25 00:30:34

Seite 22 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
01:27:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:08
Zielzeit: 
12:34:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:08

1 11:17:11 11:23:10 00:05:59 11:28:18 11:33:14 00:04:56 11:38:05 00:31:05

2 11:45:58 11:51:53 00:05:55 11:58:18 12:03:05 00:04:47 12:05:09 00:27:04

3 12:13:48 12:19:44 00:05:56 12:27:29 12:32:04 00:04:35 12:34:28 00:29:19

Seite 23 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 233
Hahnemann, 
Daniel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
04:09:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:38:54
Zielzeit: 
15:10:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:47:54

1 11:07:49 11:13:37 00:05:48 11:18:47 11:24:22 00:05:35 11:27:16 00:26:16

2 11:35:37 11:42:01 00:06:24 11:47:44 11:52:28 00:04:44 11:55:41 00:28:25

3 12:03:20 12:09:38 00:06:18 12:15:02 12:19:39 00:04:37 12:22:16 00:26:35

4 12:29:49 12:35:49 00:06:00 12:42:08 12:46:49 00:04:41 12:49:30 00:27:14

5 12:56:55 13:02:59 00:06:04 13:09:13 13:13:56 00:04:43 13:16:31 00:27:01

6 13:29:05 13:35:00 00:05:55 13:41:11 13:45:51 00:04:40 13:48:37 00:32:06

7 13:57:25 14:03:21 00:05:56 14:08:44 14:13:28 00:04:44 14:16:07 00:27:30

8 14:24:05 14:30:04 00:05:59 14:35:49 14:40:36 00:04:47 14:43:13 00:27:06

9 14:51:16 14:57:34 00:06:18 15:02:16 15:07:57 00:05:41 15:10:20 00:27:07

Seite 24 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 240
Reh, Norman
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
04:17:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:33:28
Zielzeit: 
15:21:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:14:00 11:19:58 00:05:58 11:28:09 11:33:44 00:05:35 11:39:12 00:35:12

2 11:48:35 11:55:31 00:06:56 12:02:29 12:07:53 00:05:24 12:10:32 00:31:20

3 12:22:53 12:28:48 00:05:55 12:33:28 12:38:07 00:04:39 12:40:18 00:29:46

4 12:48:30 12:54:23 00:05:53 13:01:44 13:06:37 00:04:53 13:08:59 00:28:41

5 13:19:04 13:25:15 00:06:11 13:35:46 13:42:18 00:06:32 13:44:47 00:35:48

6 14:03:46 14:10:21 00:06:35 14:16:42 14:21:26 00:04:44 14:23:44 00:38:57

7 14:32:42 14:38:51 00:06:09 14:44:37 14:49:57 00:05:20 14:55:56 00:32:12

8 15:02:50 15:09:30 00:06:40 15:13:43 15:19:47 00:06:04 15:21:56 00:26:00

Seite 25 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 278
Tilschner, Daniel
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:43:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:04
Zielzeit: 
14:48:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:04

1 11:14:36 11:20:00 00:05:24 11:25:11 11:29:36 00:04:25 11:31:36 00:26:36

2 11:43:46 11:49:19 00:05:33 11:55:40 12:00:07 00:04:27 12:03:39 00:32:03

3 12:19:45 12:25:06 00:05:21 12:30:51 12:35:09 00:04:18 12:37:21 00:33:42

4 12:47:23 12:52:52 00:05:29 12:58:18 13:02:27 00:04:09 13:04:40 00:27:19

5 13:11:33 13:17:05 00:05:32 13:21:38 13:25:58 00:04:20 13:28:29 00:23:49

6 13:40:13 13:45:46 00:05:33 13:50:17 13:54:28 00:04:11 13:56:36 00:28:07

7 14:03:36 14:09:05 00:05:29 14:13:15 14:17:29 00:04:14 14:19:47 00:23:11

8 14:31:30 14:37:03 00:05:33 14:42:09 14:46:15 00:04:06 14:48:32 00:28:45

Seite 26 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 287
Leipold, Nils
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:53:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:22:24
Zielzeit: 
14:54:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:22:24

1 11:06:45 11:11:51 00:05:06 11:16:43 11:20:44 00:04:01 11:24:00 00:23:00

2 11:30:49 11:35:49 00:05:00 11:40:51 11:44:47 00:03:56 11:47:58 00:23:58

3 11:56:49 12:01:54 00:05:05 12:07:26 12:11:19 00:03:53 12:13:29 00:25:31

4 12:24:22 12:29:23 00:05:01 12:34:35 12:38:55 00:04:20 12:41:35 00:28:06

5 12:54:24 12:59:33 00:05:09 13:03:47 13:07:42 00:03:55 13:09:45 00:28:10

6 13:17:06 13:22:10 00:05:04 13:27:30 13:31:37 00:04:07 13:33:41 00:23:56

7 13:43:36 13:48:40 00:05:04 13:53:14 13:57:12 00:03:58 13:58:56 00:25:15

8 14:10:46 14:15:59 00:05:13 14:21:18 14:25:19 00:04:01 14:27:27 00:28:31

9 14:37:14 14:42:25 00:05:11 14:47:49 14:52:09 00:04:20 14:54:33 00:27:06

Seite 27 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 288
Gypser, Patric
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:00:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:14:15
Zielzeit: 
15:01:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:14:15

1 11:08:39 11:14:34 00:05:55 11:19:58 11:28:18 00:08:20 11:30:49 00:29:49

2 11:39:35 11:46:38 00:07:03

Seite 28 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 30
Siara, Rainer
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:57:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:32:29
Zielzeit: 
15:00:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:32:29

1 11:12:45 11:18:35 00:05:50 11:23:06 11:27:52 00:04:46 11:30:55 00:27:55

2 11:38:00 11:43:48 00:05:48 11:48:45 11:53:23 00:04:38 11:56:08 00:25:13

3 12:02:58 12:08:36 00:05:38 12:13:41 12:18:24 00:04:43 12:20:56 00:24:48

4 12:32:27 12:37:59 00:05:32 12:42:41 12:47:09 00:04:28 12:49:24 00:28:28

5 12:56:11 13:01:55 00:05:44 13:07:55 13:12:20 00:04:25 13:14:20 00:24:56

6 13:25:19 13:30:59 00:05:40 13:35:00 13:39:24 00:04:24 13:41:43 00:27:23

7 13:50:11 13:55:47 00:05:36 14:00:04 14:04:36 00:04:32 14:06:52 00:25:09

8 14:15:24 14:21:11 00:05:47 14:25:26 14:30:00 00:04:34 14:32:12 00:25:20

9 14:43:15 14:49:09 00:05:54 14:53:25 14:57:55 00:04:30 15:00:00 00:27:48

Seite 29 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 309
Wunderlich, 
Manuel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:47:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:20:41
Zielzeit: 
14:47:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:20:41

1 11:06:08 11:11:04 00:04:56 11:16:11 11:20:04 00:03:53 11:21:37 00:21:37

2 11:32:41 11:37:46 00:05:05 11:44:16 11:48:08 00:03:52 11:49:50 00:28:13

3 12:01:01 12:06:07 00:05:06 12:10:19 12:14:19 00:04:00 12:16:17 00:26:27

4 12:23:51 12:29:00 00:05:09 12:32:43 12:36:57 00:04:14 12:38:49 00:22:32

5 12:49:11 12:54:02 00:04:51 12:57:53 13:01:41 00:03:48 13:03:10 00:24:21

6 13:16:52 13:21:49 00:04:57 13:26:20 13:30:11 00:03:51 13:31:42 00:28:32

7 13:42:03 13:47:02 00:04:59 13:51:05 13:54:51 00:03:46 13:56:37 00:24:55

8 14:05:12 14:10:16 00:05:04 14:14:42 14:18:37 00:03:55 14:20:09 00:23:32

9 14:31:50 14:36:55 00:05:05 14:41:32 14:45:42 00:04:10 14:47:32 00:27:23

Seite 30 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 31
Preisser, Bernd
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:54:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:06
Zielzeit: 
14:59:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:06

1 11:13:53 11:19:05 00:05:12 11:23:50 11:28:08 00:04:18 11:30:35 00:25:35

2 11:37:50 11:43:00 00:05:10 11:48:36 11:52:42 00:04:06 11:55:03 00:24:28

3 12:04:13 12:09:28 00:05:15 12:16:06 12:20:06 00:04:00 12:22:26 00:27:23

4 12:30:50 12:36:01 00:05:11 12:41:50 12:45:50 00:04:00 12:48:19 00:25:53

5 13:04:49 13:10:19 00:05:30 13:19:10 13:23:12 00:04:02 13:25:48 00:37:29

6 13:33:53 13:39:11 00:05:18 13:45:33 13:49:32 00:03:59 13:51:50 00:26:02

7 14:13:27 14:18:48 00:05:21 14:24:47 14:28:57 00:04:10 14:31:24 00:39:34

8 14:40:18 14:45:47 00:05:29 14:52:47 14:56:52 00:04:05 14:59:13 00:27:49

Seite 31 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 344
Waldapfel, Lukas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:52:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:28:55
Zielzeit: 
14:53:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:28:55

1 11:07:56 11:13:20 00:05:24 11:17:42 11:22:08 00:04:26 11:24:22 00:23:22

2 11:32:19 11:37:50 00:05:31 11:42:41 11:47:34 00:04:53 11:52:39 00:28:17

3 11:59:29 12:04:55 00:05:26 12:09:41 12:14:01 00:04:20 12:16:20 00:23:41

4 12:24:32 12:29:57 00:05:25 12:35:03 12:39:30 00:04:27 12:41:45 00:25:25

5 12:53:14 12:58:41 00:05:27 13:04:12 13:08:32 00:04:20 13:10:37 00:28:52

6 13:19:55 13:25:22 00:05:27 13:29:50 13:34:07 00:04:17 13:36:12 00:25:35

7 13:45:18 13:50:42 00:05:24 13:55:15 13:59:30 00:04:15 14:01:23 00:25:11

8 14:08:54 14:14:23 00:05:29 14:19:16 14:23:30 00:04:14 14:25:21 00:23:58

9 14:35:19 14:41:03 00:05:44 14:46:30 14:50:56 00:04:26 14:53:20 00:27:59

Seite 32 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 361
Peukert/Peukert, 
Levin/Lenny
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:58:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:32:12
Zielzeit: 
15:08:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:32:12

1 11:19:40 11:24:57 00:05:17 11:29:29 11:33:27 00:03:58 11:35:40 00:25:40

2 11:44:34 11:49:53 00:05:19 11:56:42 12:00:56 00:04:14 12:03:20 00:27:40

3 12:10:53 12:15:45 00:04:52 12:19:43 12:23:26 00:03:43 12:25:11 00:21:51

4 12:34:00 12:39:17 00:05:17 12:44:51 12:48:57 00:04:06 12:51:23 00:26:12

5 12:59:08 13:04:05 00:04:57 13:08:05 13:12:07 00:04:02 13:14:13 00:22:50

6 13:23:44 13:29:03 00:05:19 13:34:32 13:38:44 00:04:12 13:40:44 00:26:31

7 13:47:16 13:52:20 00:05:04 13:56:01 13:59:46 00:03:45 14:01:39 00:20:55

8 14:09:30 14:14:48 00:05:18 14:19:22 14:23:37 00:04:15 14:25:33 00:23:54

9 14:32:07 14:37:11 00:05:04 14:40:45 14:44:33 00:03:48 14:46:25 00:20:52

10 14:52:51 14:58:19 00:05:28 15:01:59 15:06:13 00:04:14 15:08:02 00:21:37

Seite 33 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 369
Spingat, Patrick
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:33:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:12:32
Zielzeit: 
14:38:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:12:32

1 11:13:49 11:18:55 00:05:06 11:23:33 11:27:32 00:03:59 11:29:22 00:24:22

2 11:38:58 11:44:08 00:05:10 11:51:26 11:55:25 00:03:59 11:57:42 00:28:20

3 12:09:07 12:14:15 00:05:08 12:19:03 12:23:01 00:03:58 12:25:20 00:27:38

4 12:33:10 12:38:18 00:05:08 12:42:36 12:46:27 00:03:51 12:48:09 00:22:49

5 13:00:34 13:05:50 00:05:16 13:13:13 13:17:07 00:03:54 13:19:10 00:31:01

6 13:27:31 13:32:32 00:05:01 13:38:00 13:41:46 00:03:46 13:43:22 00:24:12

7 13:54:26 13:59:31 00:05:05 14:03:35 14:07:34 00:03:59 14:09:29 00:26:07

8 14:18:09 14:23:29 00:05:20 14:32:22 14:36:14 00:03:52 14:38:02 00:28:33

Seite 34 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 389
Kraska, Sina
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:52:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:27:51
Zielzeit: 
15:03:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:27:51

1 11:22:11 11:29:06 00:06:55 11:40:33 11:47:07 00:06:34 11:50:16 00:39:16

2 12:03:26 12:10:21 00:06:55 12:19:33 12:25:06 00:05:33 12:29:15 00:38:59

3 12:38:22 12:45:14 00:06:52 12:53:51 12:59:16 00:05:25 13:02:09 00:32:54

4 13:10:47 13:17:44 00:06:57 13:22:12 13:27:22 00:05:10 13:30:28 00:28:19

5 13:37:17 13:44:14 00:06:57 13:49:53 13:55:28 00:05:35 13:59:24 00:28:56

6 14:08:46 14:15:26 00:06:40 14:21:42 14:27:28 00:05:46 14:32:01 00:32:37

7 14:41:22 14:48:17 00:06:55 14:54:12 14:59:49 00:05:37 15:03:11 00:31:10

Seite 35 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 42
Glueck, Jelena
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:54:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:37:08
Zielzeit: 
15:05:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:37:08

1 11:21:15 11:27:49 00:06:34 11:34:46 11:40:40 00:05:54 11:45:07 00:34:07

2 11:53:17 12:00:20 00:07:03 12:06:05 12:11:58 00:05:53 12:14:32 00:29:25

3 12:22:42 12:29:20 00:06:38 12:35:21 12:40:27 00:05:06 12:43:01 00:28:29

4 12:51:19 12:57:51 00:06:32 13:04:21 13:09:38 00:05:17 13:12:19 00:29:18

5 13:21:05 13:27:39 00:06:34 13:33:37 13:38:41 00:05:04 13:41:18 00:28:59

6 13:50:44 13:57:13 00:06:29 14:02:24 14:08:36 00:06:12 14:11:05 00:29:47

7 14:18:40 14:25:09 00:06:29 14:30:14 14:35:35 00:05:21 14:37:58 00:26:53

8 14:45:50 14:52:25 00:06:35 14:58:04 15:03:31 00:05:27 15:05:43 00:27:45

Seite 36 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 420
Arnold, Franz
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:48:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:26:38
Zielzeit: 
14:49:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:26:38

1 11:08:22 11:13:43 00:05:21 11:18:21 11:22:35 00:04:14 11:24:44 00:23:44

2 11:31:48 11:37:06 00:05:18 11:41:44 11:47:08 00:05:24 11:49:08 00:24:24

3 11:56:58 12:02:10 00:05:12 12:07:54 12:12:05 00:04:11 12:14:06 00:24:58

4 12:25:41 12:30:59 00:05:18 12:35:55 12:40:12 00:04:17 12:41:57 00:27:51

5 12:49:40 12:54:55 00:05:15 12:59:41 13:03:49 00:04:08 13:05:34 00:23:37

6 13:14:57 13:20:12 00:05:15 13:25:29 13:29:34 00:04:05 13:31:17 00:25:43

7 13:39:07 13:44:26 00:05:19 13:49:13 13:53:28 00:04:15 13:55:15 00:23:58

8 14:06:59 14:12:19 00:05:20 14:17:29 14:21:38 00:04:09 14:23:31 00:28:16

9 14:31:58 14:37:22 00:05:24 14:43:03 14:47:16 00:04:13 14:49:00 00:25:29

Seite 37 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 428
Rink, Karl
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:28:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:20:27
Zielzeit: 
14:31:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:20:27

1 11:11:47 11:16:47 00:05:00 11:21:27 11:25:25 00:03:58 11:26:56 00:23:56

2 11:33:50 11:38:47 00:04:57 11:43:18 11:47:13 00:03:55 11:49:06 00:22:10

3 11:57:40 12:02:40 00:05:00 12:06:51 12:10:53 00:04:02 12:12:38 00:23:32

4 12:20:29 12:25:26 00:04:57 12:30:14 12:34:01 00:03:47 12:35:34 00:22:56

5 12:42:26 12:47:25 00:04:59 12:51:29 12:55:24 00:03:55 12:56:58 00:21:24

6 13:06:58 13:12:03 00:05:05 13:15:54 13:19:45 00:03:51 13:21:43 00:24:45

7 13:28:10 13:33:15 00:05:05 13:37:51 13:41:40 00:03:49 13:43:22 00:21:39

8 13:50:02 13:55:08 00:05:06 14:01:10 14:05:06 00:03:56 14:06:53 00:23:31

9 14:13:46 14:18:53 00:05:07 14:26:14 14:30:12 00:03:58 14:31:40 00:24:47

Seite 38 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick/Kreutzer, 
Fabian/Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:36:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:30:06
Zielzeit: 
14:45:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:30:06

1 11:17:32 11:22:33 00:05:01 11:27:01 11:31:16 00:04:15 11:33:06 00:24:06

2 11:39:09 11:44:10 00:05:01 11:48:20 11:52:11 00:03:51 11:54:05 00:20:59

3 12:01:44 12:06:51 00:05:07 12:11:06 12:15:10 00:04:04 12:17:02 00:22:57

4 12:23:27 12:28:35 00:05:08 12:32:17 12:36:17 00:04:00 12:37:59 00:20:57

5 12:45:23 12:50:15 00:04:52 12:53:42 12:57:28 00:03:46 12:59:12 00:21:13

6 13:06:31 13:11:24 00:04:53 13:15:22 13:19:11 00:03:49 13:20:44 00:21:32

7 13:28:21 13:33:34 00:05:13 13:37:06 13:41:13 00:04:07 13:42:48 00:22:04

8 13:48:55 13:54:24 00:05:29 13:58:31 14:02:39 00:04:08 14:04:17 00:21:29

9 14:11:18 14:16:18 00:05:00 14:19:59 14:23:43 00:03:44 14:25:22 00:21:05

10 14:31:15 14:36:11 00:04:56 14:40:20 14:44:02 00:03:42 14:45:40 00:20:18

Seite 39 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 444
Wenderling, 
Marco
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:57:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:34:19
Zielzeit: 
14:59:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:34:19

1 11:10:16 11:16:36 00:06:20 11:21:47 11:27:11 00:05:24 11:29:26 00:27:26

2 11:36:49 11:43:15 00:06:26 11:48:50 11:54:36 00:05:46 11:56:54 00:27:28

3 12:06:25 12:12:44 00:06:19 12:17:13 12:22:11 00:04:58 12:24:13 00:27:19

4 12:31:32 12:37:58 00:06:26 12:43:20 12:48:41 00:05:21 12:50:43 00:26:30

5 13:05:03 13:11:37 00:06:34 13:16:33 13:21:43 00:05:10 13:23:36 00:32:53

6 13:31:32 13:37:53 00:06:21 13:42:35 13:47:35 00:05:00 13:49:30 00:25:54

7 14:11:25 14:17:58 00:06:33 14:22:53 14:28:38 00:05:45 14:30:29 00:40:59

8 14:41:06 14:47:55 00:06:49 14:52:57 14:58:04 00:05:07 14:59:56 00:29:27

Seite 40 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 46
Hanke, Steffen
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:24:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:13:05
Zielzeit: 
14:31:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:13:05

1 11:15:09 11:20:48 00:05:39 11:29:21 11:34:11 00:04:50 11:37:03 00:30:03

2 11:46:31 11:52:01 00:05:30 11:58:10 12:02:59 00:04:49 12:06:12 00:29:09

3 12:16:27 12:22:05 00:05:38 12:27:22 12:31:57 00:04:35 12:34:08 00:27:56

4 12:43:24 12:48:57 00:05:33 12:55:06 12:59:36 00:04:30 13:01:42 00:27:34

5 13:08:38 13:14:28 00:05:50 13:19:55 13:24:21 00:04:26 13:26:30 00:24:48

6 13:36:21 13:42:00 00:05:39 13:47:58 13:53:20 00:05:22 13:56:20 00:29:50

7 14:12:24 14:18:14 00:05:50 14:24:14 14:29:08 00:04:54 14:31:24 00:35:04

Seite 41 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 469
Merkel, Janek
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:53:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:33:58
Zielzeit: 
14:55:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:33:58

1 11:10:51 11:16:35 00:05:44 11:21:41 11:26:25 00:04:44 11:29:19 00:27:19

2 11:35:51 11:41:32 00:05:41 11:46:54 11:51:42 00:04:48 11:53:56 00:24:37

3 12:02:01 12:08:05 00:06:04 12:12:42 12:17:12 00:04:30 12:19:01 00:25:05

4 12:26:41 12:32:23 00:05:42 12:37:35 12:42:12 00:04:37 12:44:04 00:25:03

5 12:50:44 12:56:28 00:05:44 13:00:34 13:05:15 00:04:41 13:07:02 00:22:58

6 13:20:10 13:25:45 00:05:35 13:30:17 13:34:55 00:04:38 13:36:43 00:29:41

7 13:44:12 13:50:09 00:05:57 13:54:24 13:58:55 00:04:31 14:00:39 00:23:56

8 14:11:43 14:17:43 00:06:00 14:22:00 14:26:33 00:04:33 14:28:18 00:27:39

9 14:37:28 14:43:23 00:05:55 14:48:37 14:53:11 00:04:34 14:55:01 00:26:43

Seite 42 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 485
Schettler, Michel
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:36:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:57
Zielzeit: 
14:46:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:57

1 11:20:19 11:25:52 00:05:33 11:30:14 11:35:32 00:05:18 11:37:23 00:27:23

2 11:46:37 11:52:03 00:05:26 11:56:09 12:00:18 00:04:09 12:02:10 00:24:47

3 12:13:38 12:18:57 00:05:19 12:22:51 12:26:55 00:04:04 12:29:02 00:26:52

4 12:37:20 12:42:39 00:05:19 12:46:28 12:51:56 00:05:28 12:54:55 00:25:53

5 13:14:34 13:20:02 00:05:28 13:26:38 13:30:47 00:04:09 13:32:51 00:37:56

6 13:42:39 13:47:58 00:05:19 13:53:43 13:58:02 00:04:19 14:00:07 00:27:16

7 14:25:35 14:31:19 00:05:44 14:39:44 14:44:06 00:04:22 14:46:10 00:46:03

Seite 43 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 488

Schuerer/Nickla
us, 
Kevin/Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
04:00:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:41:13
Zielzeit: 
15:09:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:41:13

1 11:16:58 11:22:34 00:05:36 11:27:22 11:31:52 00:04:30 11:35:07 00:26:07

2 11:43:09 11:48:50 00:05:41 11:53:29 11:58:03 00:04:34 12:00:07 00:25:00

3 12:07:22 12:12:54 00:05:32 12:17:31 12:21:54 00:04:23 12:24:27 00:24:20

4 12:32:39 12:38:22 00:05:43 12:43:29 12:48:10 00:04:41 12:50:04 00:25:37

5 12:57:25 13:03:01 00:05:36 13:07:47 13:12:05 00:04:18 13:14:17 00:24:13

6 13:21:34 13:27:08 00:05:34 13:31:48 13:36:11 00:04:23 13:37:59 00:23:42

7 13:45:09 13:50:40 00:05:31 13:54:59 13:59:33 00:04:34 14:01:44 00:23:45

8 14:09:24 14:15:15 00:05:51 14:19:32 14:23:57 00:04:25 14:25:55 00:24:11

9 14:32:30 14:38:10 00:05:40 14:41:36 14:46:02 00:04:26 14:47:37 00:21:42

10 14:54:02 14:59:47 00:05:45 15:03:12 15:07:42 00:04:30 15:09:14 00:21:37

Seite 44 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 49
Buettner, Tobias
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
04:09:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:50:52
Zielzeit: 
15:19:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:59:52

1 11:21:58 11:29:34 00:07:36 11:37:12 11:46:21 00:09:09 11:49:29 00:39:29

2 11:58:13 12:06:07 00:07:54 12:13:34 12:21:46 00:08:12 12:24:56 00:35:27

3 12:37:54 12:45:31 00:07:37 12:50:37 12:58:40 00:08:03 13:01:18 00:36:22

4 13:09:40 13:17:58 00:08:18 13:23:37 13:31:36 00:07:59 13:34:19 00:33:01

5 13:50:48 13:58:39 00:07:51 14:03:48 14:11:51 00:08:03 14:14:46 00:40:27

6 14:25:39 14:33:22 00:07:43 14:38:15 14:44:58 00:06:43 14:47:29 00:32:43

7 14:55:16 15:03:27 00:08:11 15:09:17 15:16:50 00:07:33 15:19:39 00:32:10

Seite 45 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 507
Kaden, Emilio
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:37:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:18
Zielzeit: 
14:47:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:18

1 11:20:24 11:26:23 00:05:59 11:31:36 11:36:42 00:05:06 11:40:01 00:30:01

2 11:49:53 11:56:20 00:06:27 12:02:38 12:07:21 00:04:43 12:10:41 00:30:40

3 12:18:37 12:24:49 00:06:12 12:31:00 12:35:43 00:04:43 12:38:17 00:27:36

4 12:50:02 12:56:07 00:06:05 13:03:09 13:07:48 00:04:39 13:10:11 00:31:54

5 13:18:13 13:24:11 00:05:58 13:30:30 13:36:17 00:05:47 13:39:21 00:29:10

6 13:49:17 13:55:25 00:06:08 14:05:59 14:10:55 00:04:56 14:16:04 00:36:43

7 14:25:30 14:31:54 00:06:24 14:39:51 14:45:02 00:05:11 14:47:58 00:31:54

Seite 46 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 515
Bauer/Reinhold, 
Tino/Luca
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:51:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:26:50
Zielzeit: 
15:01:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:26:50

1 11:20:14 11:24:58 00:04:44 11:29:13 11:32:49 00:03:36 11:34:20 00:24:20

2 11:52:04 11:57:15 00:05:11 12:01:41 12:05:46 00:04:05 12:07:29 00:33:09

3 12:14:26 12:18:59 00:04:33 12:22:29 12:25:57 00:03:28 12:27:25 00:19:56

4 12:33:31 12:38:09 00:04:38 12:42:01 12:45:33 00:03:32 12:46:51 00:19:26

5 12:56:06 13:01:14 00:05:08 13:05:51 13:09:56 00:04:05 13:11:36 00:24:45

6 13:18:04 13:23:17 00:05:13 13:28:19 13:32:20 00:04:01 13:33:59 00:22:23

7 13:41:55 13:46:39 00:04:44 13:50:29 13:53:54 00:03:25 13:55:21 00:21:22

8 14:02:37 14:07:11 00:04:34 14:11:28 14:14:58 00:03:30 14:16:23 00:21:02

9 14:24:48 14:29:55 00:05:07 14:33:48 14:37:49 00:04:01 14:39:22 00:22:59

10 14:45:34 14:50:47 00:05:13 14:56:01 15:00:03 00:04:02 15:01:21 00:21:59

Seite 47 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 517
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
02:37:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:02:01
Zielzeit: 
13:39:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:01

1 11:09:16 11:15:44 00:06:28 11:22:05 11:26:43 00:04:38 11:28:55 00:26:55

2 11:38:51 11:45:06 00:06:15 11:50:02 11:54:46 00:04:44 11:57:17 00:28:22

3 12:06:43 12:12:25 00:05:42 12:17:06 12:21:34 00:04:28 12:23:37 00:26:20

4 12:31:16 12:36:51 00:05:35 12:41:11 12:45:30 00:04:19 12:47:38 00:24:01

5 12:54:39 13:00:05 00:05:26 13:05:10 13:09:27 00:04:17 13:11:25 00:23:47

6 13:22:13 13:28:01 00:05:48 13:32:52 13:37:13 00:04:21 13:39:26 00:28:01

Seite 48 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 586
Juengling, Nils
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:51:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:29:54
Zielzeit: 
14:54:57
Strafzeit: 
-120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:27:54

1 11:11:36 11:16:52 00:05:16 11:21:36 11:25:49 00:04:13 11:27:44 00:24:44

2 11:34:56 11:40:10 00:05:14 11:45:30 11:51:46 00:06:16 11:53:46 00:26:02

3 12:01:33 12:06:46 00:05:13 12:12:15 12:16:19 00:04:04 12:18:04 00:24:18

4 12:26:08 12:31:23 00:05:15 12:37:15 12:41:21 00:04:06 12:43:44 00:25:40

5 12:55:45 13:01:36 00:05:51 13:06:37 13:10:56 00:04:19 13:13:01 00:29:17

6 13:22:07 13:27:51 00:05:44 13:32:02 13:36:13 00:04:11 13:38:03 00:25:02

7 13:45:01 13:50:39 00:05:38 13:55:24 13:59:39 00:04:15 14:01:48 00:23:45

8 14:11:05 14:16:58 00:05:53 14:21:55 14:26:11 00:04:16 14:27:58 00:26:10

9 14:37:22 14:43:14 00:05:52 14:48:13 14:52:31 00:04:18 14:54:57 00:26:59

Seite 49 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 601
Poppitz, Marco
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:35:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:30
Zielzeit: 
14:43:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:30

1 11:20:45 11:27:33 00:06:48 11:33:21 11:37:10 00:29:10

2 11:40:21 11:44:14 00:07:04

3 11:55:40 12:02:34 00:06:54 12:10:32 12:16:46 00:06:14 12:19:32 00:35:18

4 12:31:19 12:38:33 00:07:14 12:44:34 12:50:44 00:06:10 12:53:33 00:34:01

5 13:09:29 13:16:48 00:07:19 13:22:18 13:28:43 00:06:25 13:31:15 00:37:42

6 13:43:42 13:51:19 00:07:37 13:58:18 14:04:43 00:06:25 14:07:22 00:36:07

7 14:19:39 14:26:58 00:07:19 14:34:41 14:40:34 00:05:53 14:43:10 00:35:48

Seite 50 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 632
Kind, Andreas
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:10:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:02
Zielzeit: 
14:18:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:02

1 11:17:07 11:22:29 00:05:22 11:26:55 11:31:39 00:04:44 11:34:34 00:26:34

2 11:49:17 11:54:35 00:05:18 11:58:52 12:03:19 00:04:27 12:05:51 00:31:17

3 12:12:14 12:17:33 00:05:19 12:21:55 12:26:12 00:04:17 12:28:38 00:22:47

4 12:35:08 12:40:25 00:05:17 12:44:43 12:48:53 00:04:10 12:51:08 00:22:30

5 12:57:42 13:03:04 00:05:22 13:07:33 13:11:42 00:04:09 13:14:10 00:23:02

6 13:23:59 13:29:17 00:05:18 13:34:19 13:38:25 00:04:06 13:41:22 00:27:12

7 14:00:56 14:06:11 00:05:15 14:12:00 14:15:58 00:03:58 14:18:44 00:37:22

Seite 51 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 637
Kohl, Martin
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:28:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:31:58
Zielzeit: 
14:34:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:31:58

1 11:16:28 11:22:53 00:06:25 11:29:41 11:35:16 00:05:35 11:37:28 00:31:28

2 11:44:52 11:51:05 00:06:13 11:55:00 12:00:03 00:05:03 12:02:47 00:25:19

3 12:09:43 12:16:16 00:06:33 12:20:09 12:25:09 00:05:00 12:27:08 00:24:21

4 12:33:44 12:40:06 00:06:22 12:44:19 12:49:13 00:04:54 12:51:13 00:24:05

5 12:57:46 13:04:13 00:06:27 13:08:23 13:13:13 00:04:50 13:15:28 00:24:15

6 13:25:08 13:31:41 00:06:33 13:35:35 13:40:36 00:05:01 13:42:40 00:27:12

7 13:50:06 13:56:39 00:06:33 14:00:55 14:05:57 00:05:02 14:07:53 00:25:13

8 14:16:47 14:23:07 00:06:20 14:26:58 14:32:05 00:05:07 14:34:11 00:26:18

Seite 52 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 66
Richter, Lisa
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:43:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:28:08
Zielzeit: 
14:54:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:28:08

1 11:21:06 11:27:18 00:06:12 11:33:59 11:40:15 00:06:16 11:43:53 00:32:53

2 11:51:49 11:57:53 00:06:04 12:02:48 12:07:34 00:04:46 12:10:19 00:26:26

3 12:18:28 12:24:30 00:06:02 12:29:40 12:34:20 00:04:40 12:36:33 00:26:14

4 12:46:36 12:52:29 00:05:53 12:57:24 13:02:08 00:04:44 13:04:22 00:27:49

5 13:12:47 13:18:41 00:05:54 13:23:32 13:28:37 00:05:05 13:30:53 00:26:31

6 13:40:37 13:46:35 00:05:58 13:52:12 13:57:03 00:04:51 13:59:21 00:28:28

7 14:07:36 14:13:38 00:06:02 14:18:33 14:23:22 00:04:49 14:25:43 00:26:22

8 14:35:33 14:41:38 00:06:05 14:47:08 14:51:55 00:04:47 14:54:10 00:28:27

Seite 53 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 663
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 20

GesFZ: 
03:56:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:25:09
Zielzeit: 
14:56:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:25:09

1 11:06:23 11:11:09 00:04:46 11:16:02 11:19:43 00:03:41 11:22:14 00:22:14

2 11:29:53 11:34:36 00:04:43 11:39:41 11:43:27 00:03:46 11:45:49 00:23:35

3 11:55:25 12:00:08 00:04:43 12:04:31 12:08:08 00:03:37 12:10:23 00:24:34

4 12:18:55 12:23:40 00:04:45 12:28:09 12:31:46 00:03:37 12:34:03 00:23:40

5 12:42:49 12:47:37 00:04:48 12:52:03 12:55:46 00:03:43 12:57:40 00:23:37

6 13:06:23 13:11:14 00:04:51 13:15:14 13:19:25 00:04:11 13:21:25 00:23:45

7 13:31:05 13:35:52 00:04:47 13:40:40 13:44:22 00:03:42 13:46:07 00:24:42

8 13:55:58 14:00:46 00:04:48 14:05:34 14:09:07 00:03:33 14:10:51 00:24:44

9 14:19:21 14:24:14 00:04:53 14:28:53 14:32:32 00:03:39 14:34:13 00:23:22

10 14:41:54 14:46:51 00:04:57 14:51:14 14:54:53 00:03:39 14:56:35 00:22:22

Seite 54 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 68
Waldau, Mario
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
04:08:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:50:52
Zielzeit: 
15:08:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:58:52

1 11:06:49 11:13:01 00:06:12 11:17:46 11:23:14 00:05:28 11:25:01 00:25:01

2 11:33:02 11:39:18 00:06:16 11:43:53 11:49:11 00:05:18 11:52:16 00:27:15

3 12:01:19 12:07:54 00:06:35 12:12:47 12:18:22 00:05:35 12:20:58 00:28:42

4 12:29:05 12:35:34 00:06:29 12:39:57 12:45:39 00:05:42 12:47:55 00:26:57

5 12:58:08 13:04:51 00:06:43 13:09:26 13:17:16 00:07:50 13:19:32 00:31:37

6 13:28:30 13:35:21 00:06:51 13:39:52 13:45:12 00:05:20 13:47:52 00:28:20

7 13:57:08 14:03:51 00:06:43 14:08:04 14:13:38 00:05:34 14:15:47 00:27:55

8 14:23:52 14:30:23 00:06:31 14:34:17 14:39:32 00:05:15 14:41:59 00:26:12

9 14:49:49 14:56:48 00:06:59 15:00:50 15:06:21 00:05:31 15:08:32 00:26:33

Seite 55 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 69
Weckwerth, 
Heiko
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:45:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:18:52
Zielzeit: 
14:52:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:18:52

1 11:17:36 11:23:34 00:05:58 11:29:57 11:35:10 00:05:13 11:37:53 00:30:53

2 11:44:58 11:50:58 00:06:00 11:56:54 12:01:57 00:05:03 12:05:10 00:27:17

3 12:13:31 12:19:31 00:06:00 12:26:28 12:31:36 00:05:08 12:33:59 00:28:49

4 12:46:42 12:52:43 00:06:01 12:59:02 13:04:12 00:05:10 13:06:34 00:32:35

5 13:15:21 13:21:30 00:06:09 13:30:05 13:35:06 00:05:01 13:38:43 00:32:09

6 13:59:13 14:05:31 00:06:18 14:12:16 14:17:36 00:05:20 14:19:56 00:41:13

7 14:32:34 14:38:58 00:06:24 14:45:03 14:50:10 00:05:07 14:52:55 00:32:59

Seite 56 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 694
Kroessner, Rico
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:45:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:52
Zielzeit: 
13:53:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:04:52

1 11:20:57 11:27:39 00:06:42 11:32:36 11:38:50 00:06:14 11:41:35 00:33:35

2 11:52:08 11:58:36 00:06:28 12:03:17 12:09:41 00:06:24 12:12:10 00:30:35

3 12:22:14 12:28:55 00:06:41 12:33:52 12:40:31 00:06:39 12:43:26 00:31:16

4 12:55:56 13:02:45 00:06:49 13:08:18 13:14:13 00:05:55 13:18:15 00:34:49

5 13:31:12 13:38:07 00:06:55 13:43:44 13:49:49 00:06:05 13:53:18 00:35:03

Seite 57 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 700
Frank, Thomas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:46:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:53
Zielzeit: 
14:52:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:53

1 11:15:22 11:20:23 00:05:01 11:24:44 11:28:46 00:04:02 11:31:19 00:25:19

2 11:40:20 11:45:16 00:04:56 11:49:21 11:53:20 00:03:59 11:55:59 00:24:40

3 12:04:02 12:08:54 00:04:52 12:16:29 12:20:26 00:03:57 12:22:34 00:26:35

4 12:35:51 12:40:52 00:05:01 12:45:22 12:49:18 00:03:56 12:51:32 00:28:58

5 13:05:58 13:10:55 00:04:57 13:15:00 13:19:20 00:04:20 13:22:12 00:30:40

6 13:36:13 13:41:10 00:04:57 13:46:15 13:50:13 00:03:58 13:52:09 00:29:57

7 14:00:13 14:05:17 00:05:04 14:10:48 14:14:44 00:03:56 14:16:41 00:24:32

8 14:34:16 14:39:18 00:05:02 14:46:59 14:50:54 00:03:55 14:52:56 00:36:15

Seite 58 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 701
Peter, Dirk
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 16

GesFZ: 
03:47:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:18
Zielzeit: 
14:52:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:18

1 11:15:15 11:20:11 00:04:56 11:24:27 11:28:27 00:04:00 11:31:07 00:26:07

2 11:40:12 11:45:05 00:04:53 11:49:14 11:53:03 00:03:49 11:55:35 00:24:28

3 12:03:55 12:08:43 00:04:48 12:16:20 12:20:12 00:03:52 12:22:29 00:26:54

4 12:35:37 12:40:28 00:04:51 12:45:10 12:49:04 00:03:54 12:51:43 00:29:14

5 13:05:49 13:10:43 00:04:54 13:14:48 13:18:44 00:03:56 13:21:41 00:29:58

6 13:36:04 13:40:54 00:04:50 13:46:00 13:49:58 00:03:58 13:51:59 00:30:18

7 13:59:58 14:05:04 00:05:06 14:10:37 14:14:36 00:03:59 14:16:36 00:24:37

8 14:34:33 14:39:53 00:05:20 14:46:46 14:50:58 00:04:12 14:52:48 00:36:12

Seite 59 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 72
Hoepfler, 
Guenter
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 14

GesFZ: 
03:44:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:13:35
Zielzeit: 
14:51:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:13:35

1 11:16:37 11:22:39 00:06:02 11:27:38 11:32:28 00:04:50 11:35:19 00:28:19

2 11:53:58 11:59:42 00:05:44 12:03:40 12:08:25 00:04:45 12:10:43 00:35:24

3 12:27:16 12:32:56 00:05:40 12:38:12 12:43:06 00:04:54 12:45:02 00:34:19

4 12:58:58 13:04:48 00:05:50 13:08:59 13:13:32 00:04:33 13:15:34 00:30:32

5 13:29:39 13:35:31 00:05:52 13:39:18 13:43:59 00:04:41 13:45:58 00:30:24

6 14:02:47 14:08:33 00:05:46 14:12:27 14:16:56 00:04:29 14:18:56 00:32:58

7 14:34:46 14:40:38 00:05:52 14:44:11 14:48:48 00:04:37 14:51:18 00:32:22

Seite 60 von 132Druck: 11.10.2025 16:35:20

11.10.2025 - Endurocup - Reetz - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
SoPrfg1

Ende
SoPrfg1

Zeit
SoPrfg1

Anfang 
SoPrfg2

Ende
SoPrfg2

Zeit
SoPrfg2

Runden
scan

Runden
-zeit

StartNr: 721
Bartoelke, Paul
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 18

GesFZ: 
03:55:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:27:58
Zielzeit: 
14:57:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:27:58

1 11:09:43 11:14:53 00:05:10 11:20:45 11:24:58 00:04:13 11:26:51 00:24:51

2 11:35:22 11:40:46 00:05:24 11:47:25 11:51:43 00:04:18 11:54:15 00:27:24

3 12:03:13 12:08:31 00:05:18 12:13:10 12:17:35 00:04:25 12:19:36 00:25:21

4 12:28:32 12:33:59 00:05:27 12:38:38 12:42:52 00:04:14 12:44:59 00:25:23

5 12:54:52 13:00:13 00:05:21 13:05:21 13:09:39 00:04:18 13:11:22 00:26:23

6 13:21:49 13:27:13 00:05:24 13:31:24 13:35:50 00:04:26 13:37:43 00:26:21

